MAGYAR USZO

SZOVETSEG KAPOSVAR

XCIV. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda
2022. 06. 03., 17:00:00 (S6)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY Evjiarat  Cslcs Név Helyszin Datum
, . 13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002. jal. 28.
400 m ferﬂ Vegyes 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2017. jan. 23.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
29 Versenyszam 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jal. 26.
17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest 2020. jal. 24.
18 04:10.79 CSEH LészI6 Barcelona 2003. jal. 27.
Donté
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/5 BUJDOSO Zsombor Vasas Sport Club 2004  04:25.66 773
Edzé: Lérinczi Gydrgy, Molnar Laura
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.28 100m 01:00.39 150m 01:35.49 200m 02:10.48 250m 02:46.85 300m 03:24.67 350m 03:55.76
32.11 35.10 34.99 36.37 37.82 31.09
400m 04:25.66
29.90
2. 1/4 DIKACZ Bence KUKSE 2004 04:27.40 +01.74 758
R.Id6 00.68 50m 27.75 100m 59.45 150m 01:34.27 200m 02:08.60 250m 02:46.06 300m 03:24.79 350m 03:56.82
31.70 34.82 34.33 37.46 38.73 32.03
400m 04:27.40
30.58
3. 1/3 KOVATS Alex Kaposvari SI 2006 04:29.07 +03.41 744
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.96 100m 01:02.33 150m 01:35.20 200m 02:07.78 250m 02:47.36 300m 03:27.44 350m 03:58.22
33.37 32.87 32.58 39.58 40.08 30.78
400m 04:29.07
30.85
4, 1/6 VERSITZ Akos FTC 2004 04:29.80 +04.14 738
R.Id6 00.76 50m 29.01 100m 01:01.90 150m 01:37.56 200m 02:12.06 250m 02:52.05 300m 03:31.59 350m 04:01.22
32.89 35.66 34.50 39.99 39.54 29.63
400m 04:29.80
28.58
5. 1/2 KOS Olivér Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2005 04:31.06 +05.40 727
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.46 100m 01:01.97 150m 01:35.97 200m 02:10.01 250m 02:49.25 300m 03:28.90 350m 04:00.47
33.51 34.00 34.04 39.24 39.65 31.57
400m 04:31.06
30.59
6. 1/7 TAKACS Fabio KUKSE 2004 04:37.47 +11.81 678
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.14 100m 01:00.95 150m 01:37.43 200m 02:13.02 250m 02:53.26 300m 03:33.91 350m 04:06.32
32.81 36.48 35.59 40.24 40.65 3241
400m 04:37.47
31.15
7. 1/1 GYORE Adam Egri Usz6 Klub 2004  04:37.85  +1219 675
R.Id6 00.75 50m 28.91 100m 01:02.13 150m 01:39.95 200m 02:16.53 250m 02:56.30 300m 03:35.21 350m 04:07.86
33.22 37.82 36.58 39.77 38.91 32.65
400m 04:37.85
29.99
8. 1/8 GALICZ Laszlo FTC 2004 04:39.05 +13.39 667
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.92 100m 01:02.25 150m 01:40.96 200m 02:17.85 250m 02:58.40 300m 03:38.51 350m 04:09.44
33.33 38.71 36.89 40.55 40.11 30.93
400m 04:39.05
29.61
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